Display  Rows

MELRB1

Release(B): 08:30 Birds: 78 Lofts: 5
Release Wx: CLEAR, CALM, 40

Pos Name

TRAVIS WALL/40
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
BRUCE NYKAMP/19
BRUCE NYKAMP
TRAVIS WALL
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8 TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
BRUCE NYKAMP
11 TRAVIS WALL
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
TRAVIS WALL
BRUCE NYKAMP

BRUCE NYKAMP
17 TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL

21 TRAVIS WALL
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
BRUCE NYKAMP
TRAVIS WALL

31 TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
CLAYTON PIAZZA/10
CLAYTON PIAZZA
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
CLAYTON PIAZZA
TRAVIS WALL

Section

nu nu nu nuon

2024 YB Condensed
SNAKE RIVER VALLEY RPC
2024-09-14 08:30

Band

346 AU 24 SRV
425 AU 24 SRV
424 AU 24 SRV
439 AU 24 SRV
4256 AU 24 NLI
4516 AU 24 NLI
368 AU 24 SRV

315 AU 24 SRV
422 AU 24 SRV
4270 AU 24 NLI
365 AU 24 SRV
4003 AU 24 NLI
4522 AU 24 NLI
347 AU 24 SRV
4020 AU 24 NLI

4564 AU 24 NLI
339 AU 24 SRV
350 AU 24 SRV
510 AU 24 SRV

401 AU 24 SRV

506 AU 24 SRV
4216 AU 24 NLI
4513 AU 24 NLI
4031 AU 24 NLI
4218 AU 24 NLI
4225 AU 24 NLI
397 AU 24 SRV
429 AU 24 SRV
4074 AU 24 NLI
512 AU 24 SRV

304 AU 24 SRV
520 AU 24 SRV
154 AU 24 SRV

130 AU 24 SRV

353 AU 24 SRV
405 AU 24 SRV
403 AU 24 SRV
144 AU 24 SRV

434 AU 24 SRV

Color Sex Nom Arrival

BB H O 11:49:11.0
BB H O 11:49:12.0
BB H O 11:49:15.0
BB cC o 11:49:16.0
BB C 01 11:50:19.8
DCPD H 018 11:50:23.3
BC H 1 11:49:24.0
BB cC o 11:49:29.0
BC H O 11:49:31.0
BB H 004 11:50:37.8
BB cC o 11:49:38.0
BC C 017 11:50:51.7
SIL C 019 11:65:35.3
BB H O 11:54:47.0
BC C 005 11:56:35.7
DC H 001 11:56:39.4
BB H O 11:56:43.0
BB CcC 3 11:56:44.0
BB cC o 11:56:44.0
BB H 2 11:56:45.0
BC cC o 11:56:48.0
BB C 015 11:58:04.8
DCSP C 008 11:58:10.9
BC C 002 12:00:23.7
BB C 007 12:00:25.3
BB H 003 12:00:28.5
BC H O 12:00:58.0
BB H O 12:00:59.0
BB H 014 12:02:20.2
BC cC o 12:03:34.0
BB cC o 12:03:38.0
BC H O 12:03:52.0
BC c o0 11:53:00.0
RC C b5 11:54:12.0
BC C 4 12:09:29.0
BC H 0 12:09:31.0
BB cC o 12:09:37.0
BB H 2 11:59:27.0
RC H O 12:12:33.0

Printed on September 14th 2024, 4:45

Miles
143.028
2

3

4
143.748

134.714
2

20

21

22

3

23

pm

Station: MELROSE, MT
Arrival Wx: PTLY CLDY, WNW 2, 65

yd/min
1263.807
1263.701
1263.384
1263.278
1262.899
1262.531
1262.434

1261.906
1261.696
1261.010

1260.958
1259.556
1230.598
1229.247
1224.601

1224.236
1217.750
1217.652
1217.652
1217.554
1217.260
1215.862
1215.268
1202.483
1202.331
1202.026
1193.218
1193.124
1191.487
1178.692
1178.324
1177.038
1167.964
1161.100
1146.918
1146.743
1146.221
1131.996
1131.113

To Win DF Points
00.00 138
00.00 133
00.03 128
00.04 123
00.08 118
0012 113
00.12 108
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Pos Name

40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

TRAVIS WALL
CHRIS DINGMAN/6
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
CHRIS DINGMAN
RICH DINGMAN/3
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
CHRIS DINGMAN
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
CLAYTON PIAZZA
CLAYTON PIAZZA
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
CLAYTON PIAZZA
CHRIS DINGMAN
TRAVIS WALL

Section Band

514 AU 24 SRV
257 AU 24 SRV
407 AU 24 SRV
449 AU 24 SRV
251 AU 24 SRV
219 AU 24 SRV
352 AU 24 SRV
419 AU 24 SRV
364 AU 24 SRV
406 AU 24 SRV
324 AU 24 SRV
266 AU 24 SRV
524 AU 24 SRV
326 AU 24 SRV
4520 AU 24 NLI
157 AU 24 SRV
325 AU 24 SRV
369 AU 24 SRV
508 AU 24 SRV
518 AU 24 SRV
156 AU 24 SRV
254 AU 24 SRV
398 AU 24 SRV

Color Sex Nom Arrival

BB
SPL
BC
RC
RC
DC
BC
BC
BB
BB
BC
BC
BB
B
BC
BB
BB
BB
BB
BC
BB
DCSP
BB

H
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0
001
0
0
003
002

o O O O o

006

W O O o1 O O O O o

005

12:12:39.0
12:42:46.7
12:15:25.0
12:15:36.0
12:45:04.9
12:45:23.2
12:17:29.0
12:17:31.0
12:17:47.0
12:18:08.0
12:18:19.0
12:53:04.4
12:24:29.0
12:27:10.0
12:13:50.0
12:17:02.0
12:34:56.0
12:35:05.0
12:35:48.0
12:35:48.0
12:28:57.0
13:24:25.4
13:29:46.0

Miles
24
161.073
25

26

2
161.073
27

28

29

30

31

3

32

33

4

5

34

35

36

37

6

4

38

yd/min
1130.605
1121.490
1116.729
1115.821
1111.364
1110.036
1106.583
1106.421
1105.126
1103.430
1102.544
1077.602
1073.549
1061.402
1059.255
1044.325
1027.746
1027117
1024.122
1024.122
992.244
962.860
839.751

To Win DF Points

23.28
28.27
26.13

26.24
30.46
31.04
28.17

28.19
28.35
28.56
29.07
38.45
35.17

37.59
36.13

39.25
45.44
45.53
46.36
46.36
51.20

01:10

01:40

o
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